HUNDRED GRID PUZZLES

Finding more and less

16

o1

32

78

www.drnickienewton.com



HUNDRED GRID PUZZLES

Finding more and less

12

41

21

www.drnickienewton.com




HUNDRED GRID PUZZLES

Finding more and less

15

35

78




HUNDRED GRID PUZZLES

Finding more and less

68

76

51

21

15

11

www.drnickienewton.com




HUNDRED GRID PUZZLES

Finding more and less

17

www.drnickienewton.com




Finding more and less flashcard

FILL IN THE CHART

i —

w
7

FILL IN THE CHART

& 4

45

46

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

FILL IN THE CHART FILL IN THE CHART

65

FILLIN THE CHART

L
-
-

\d

Ny

R 1

FILL IN THE CHART

10 14
24

’f& 1 2 3 4

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

FILL IN THE CHART FILL IN THE CHART

}5 16

FILL IN THE CHART
i [2122

_
SATTRR S
[
Ry
"f_:l-
: .
N ALK
i o =

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

FILL IN THE CHART

12

I|I|.‘ 'l ‘l‘|

S T

FILL IN THE CHART

W

21
31

w'a|a243

::'-

FILL IN THE CHART

10

12

13

14

22

32

42

52

e

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

FILL IN THE CHART 5 FILL IN THE CHART 5
Y 555657158

-

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

N "mr-L IN THE CHA

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

FILL IN THE CHART FILL IN THE CHART °
Y 5 v

15161718 19

15

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

o
‘35'%

FILL IN THE CHAR

7

s,

%@FILL IN THE CHARTQ;
o N

o

i) FILL IN THE CHART _ -

N }

P

70
80
90

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

FILL IN THE CHART FILL IN THE CHART
__ S .

55

L IN THE CHA
22232425
32 35
42 45
52 -
6263

FILL IN THE CHART

FILL IN THE CHART
s, 46

-

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

FILL IN THE CHART FILL IN THE CHART

555657

-.,, .-M
53 64

FILL IN THE CHART FILL IN THE CHART

31
41

{1
AT

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

<« FILL IN THE CHAR « FILL IN THE CHAR
444“21 44442124

31
a1
51
61

L IN THE CHART
6 o

16 |
26
T

FILL IN THE CHAR FILL IN THE CHAR

S| s - £ 42la3aaa5

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

FILL IN THE CHART FlfL IN THE CHART
1
11 11
21
Ay a1

%&LLINTH ART (- %LLINTHE
AR _;.%; # s - AN 1 ,_j:.‘- T

5
i ki 15

25

&

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

FILL IN THE CHART

\_

17

i

FILL IN THE CHART

16

17

27

1819 4

37

47

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

FILL IN THE CHART

61
4

www.drnickienewton.com



Finding more and less flashcard

FILL IN THE CHAF P
R B 55
63 . 65

g 3 5 o
85I.

FILL IN THE CHART

FILL IN THE CHAR

24

2526 2728

14
24
34
44
54

www.drnickienewton.com



